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Teaching schedule for the Month of November 2025 

IInd MBBS CBME Batch Year 2024 - 2025 
 

Date Day Time Competencies Subtopic Faculty 

01.11.2025 Saturday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 3.1 Acute &Chronic Inflammation Dr. Smita Bhide 

03.11.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 3.2 
Enumerate and describe the 
mediators of acute inflammation 

Dr. Smita P. Bhide 

06.11.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 9.1, PA 9.2 Amyloidosis Dr.Janice Jaison 

10.11.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 3.4 
Morphology and resolution of 
acute inflammation 

Dr. Smita Bhide 

13.11.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 3.3 
General features of Chronic 
inflammation, Causes & types of 
Chronic inflammation 

Dr. Prachi Kate 

15.11.2025 Saturday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 4.1 Repair & Regeneration Dr. Prachi Kate 

17.11.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 19.2 Tuberculosis Dr. Prachi Kate 

20.11.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 10.3 Leprosy,   Syphillis Dr. Prachi Kate 

24.11.2025 Monday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 10.1, 10.2 SDL 1 - Malaria, Amoebiasis  ALL Faculty  

27.11.2025 Thursday 08.00 to 09.00am PA 5.1 Edema  Dr. Rajendra Zope 

29.11.2025 Saturday 09.00 to 10.00am PA 5.2, PA 5.3 CPVC, Haemorrhage, Shock Dr. Rajendra Zope 

Practical/SGL (Small Group Learning) 
Time: 1.30 to 4.30 

Date Day   Batch Competencies Subtopic Faculty 
03.11.2025 Monday D,E,F 

PA 13.3 
Collection of Blood & anticoagulants 

 ( SVL 1) 
Dr. Prachi Kate 

07.11.2025 Friday A,B,C 
04.11.2025 Tuesday C & D 

PA 2.8 
Cellular Adaptation, Disorders of 

pigmentation, Pathological calcification 

Dr.Mansi, Dr.Samiksha  
Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Kamna,  
Dr. Aradhya 

05.11.2025 Wednesday E & F 

06.11.2025 Thursday A & B 

11.11.2025 Tuesday C & D 
PA 3.4 Amyloidosis,  Acute inflammation 

Dr.Mansi, Dr.Samiksha  
Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Kamna, 
 Dr. Aradhya 

12.11.2025 Wednesday E & F 
13.11.2025 Thursday A & B 
17.11.2025 Monday D,E,F 

PA 13.1 
ESR, PCV,CBC- interpretation  
of report  

Dr. Mangala Nagare 
21.11.2025 Friday A,B,C 

18.11.2025 Tuesday C & D 

PA 13.4 Preparation & interpretation of PBS, DLC 
Dr.Mansi, Dr.Samiksha  
Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Kamna, 
 Dr. Aradhya 

19.11.2025 Wednesday E & F 

20.11.2025 Thursday A & B 

25.11.2025 Tuesday C & D 

PA 3.4, PA 10.3 
Chronic Inflammation & Repair, TB, 

Leprosy,   Syphillis 

Dr.Mansi, Dr.Samiksha  
Dr. Tejasvi, Dr. Kamna, 
 Dr. Aradhya 

26.11.2025 Wednesday E & F 

27.11.2025 Thursday A & B 

 

  


